
 

X = -448

Y
 =

 -
6
2
3

X = 1172

Y
 =

 4
9
7

SCALA  1:1000

V
IA

C
H

A
B

L
O

Z

PLACE JEAN

XXIII 
PAPE

PIAZZA

INNOCENZO MANZETTI

CRETIER A.

VIALE

MATTEOTTI

O
L
L
IE

T
T
I

VIA

C
E

R
IS

E

P.ZA  A
CADEMIE

DE SAINT ANSELME

C
O

M
M

IS

CORSO

V
E

V
E

Y

F
R

U
T
A

Z
 G

.

FESTAZ

VIA

V
IA

ARCHET

V
IA

V
IA

V
IA

S
A

IN
T

O
U

R
S

V
IA

H
O

T
E

L

D
E

S

M
O

N
N

A
IE

S

RUE

DE

TOLLEIN

B
A

IL
L
A

G
E

V
IA

ANFITEATRO

M
A

IS
T

R
E

VIA

JULIEN

CHARREY

PIA
ZZA

SALES

VIA

LINTY

VIA

PIAZZA PORTE

PRETORIANE

P
A

R
T
IG

IA
N

I

VERGER

PIAZZA

PLOUVES

A
V

E
N

U
E

DE CORLEANS

PARIGI

V
O

D
IC

E

MONTE PASUBIO

C
O

N
S

E
IL

D
E

S

M
O

N
T

E

S
O

L
A

R
O

L
O

AOSTA

PIAZZA DELLA

REPUBBLICA

CHAMBERY

V
IA

C
O

L
L
E

G
E

       D
E

S
A

IN
T

     B
E

N
IN

V
IA

V
IA

R
IB

IT
E

L

VIA

PROMIS

V
IA

V
IA

L
O

S
T
A

N

Q
U

IN
T

A
N

E

H
O

T
E

L
 D

E
S

E
T
A

T
S

PIAZZA

NARBONNE

VIA

VIA

VIA

V
IA

G
IN

E
V

R
A

XXVI F
EBBRAIO

VIA

MONS. D
E

VIA

V
IA

M
A

R
C

H
E

' V
A

U
D

A
N

VIA

V
IA

G
IN

O
D

V
IA

         D
'A

V
IS

E

V
. F

E
R

R
E

IN

V
. M

A
IL

L
E

T

VIA    
   M

AUCONSEIL

VIC
. C

OGNEIN
S

V
IA

VIA

DUC

PORTA

PRETORIA

V
IA

 C
O

N
T

E
 T

O
M

M
A

S
O

SAINT
BERNARD

DE MENTHON

P
IA

V
E

V
IA

VIALE

PARAVERA S
T

R
A

D
A

PARTIGIANI

VIALE

VIA

V
IA

T
O

R
R

E

D
E

L

L
E

B
B

R
O

S
O

M
O

N
S

.

STEVENIN J.J.

GIO
SUE

CARDUCCI

C
O

N
S
O

L
A
T
A

C
O

R
S

O

PAPA

PRIORE

G
A

L

VIA

VIA

INNOCENZO V

V
IA

L
E

V
IA

GUEDOZ

VIA

V
IA

L
E

VIA

VIA

V
IA

 J
.B

.C
E

R
L
O

G
N

E

PIAZZA CADUTI N
EI

LAGER NAZISTI

PIAZZA CAVALIERI D
I V

ITTORIO
 VENETO

VIA

DE TILLIER

P
R

E
S

GUIDO

REY

D
E

  L
A

P
IE

R
R

E
 J

.J
.F

.

VIA

GUIDO

FEDERICO

P
E

R
E

L
A

U
R

E
N

T

ANTONIO

ZIM
MERMAN

D
E

L
L
A

C
H

A
L
IG

N
E

VIA

ABBE GORRET

V
IA

M
A

R
T
IN

E
T

V
IA

L
E

VIA

V
IL

L
E

AUBERT

PIAZZA

DEFFEYES A.

LOSANNA

VIA

V
IA

V
IA

G
R

A
M

S
C

I

V
IA

D
E

  C
H

A
L
L
A

N
D

V
IA

MALHERBES

V
IA

BONIFACE

V
IA

IV
 N

O
V

E
M

B
R

E

VIA

V
IA

B
R

A
M

A
F

A
M

T
R

O
T

T
E

C
H

IE
N

P
A

C
E

CORSO

P
IA

Z
Z
A

R
O

N
C

A
S

V
IA

 C
R

O
IX

 D
E

V
IA

F
O

R
U

M

VIA

VIA

SAN

GIO
CONDO

VIA

ABATE

CHANOUX

VIA

V
IA

X
A

V
IE

R

D
E

V
IA

A
B

B
E

H
E

N
R

Y

VIA

ABBE

TREVES

TOURNEUVE

CARABEL

D
E
S

S
E

IG
N

E
U

R
S

D
E

D
E

G
L
I

TORINO

V
IA

SANT' A
NSELMO

VETRERIA

PIAZZA   ARCO

D'AUGUSTO

V
IA

C
H

A
B
O

D

VIA

ESPERANTO

G
A

R
IB

A
L
D

I

CARREL

VIA

MAZZINI
VIA

L
U

C
A

T
 S

.

REY

V
IA

A
N

T
IC

A

AVONDO

A
B

R
U

Z
Z

I

F
O

S
S

E
S

V
IA

                B
O

S
O

N

VIA

VIA
 P

ASQ
U

ETTA
Z

P
LAN

DES

RIVES

ROM
A

V
IA

CORSO

VIA

CADUTI

DEL

LAVO
RO

V
IA

V
IA

B
R

O
C

H
E
R

E
L
 G

.

V
IA

M
O

NTE

EM
ILIUS

VIA

DELLA

V
IA

M
O

N
T

G
E

L
E

VIA

MONT

VELAN

PIAZZA

VUILLERMIN

V
E
L
A
N

VIA

PONTE

ROMANO

VIA

MONT-ZERBION

V
IA

D
U

C
A

V
IA

VIA

A
. 
P

A
S

S
E

R
IN

V
IA

       P
IL

A

PIAZZA

CAVERI

EMILIO
 C

HANOUX

VIA TOUR DU PAILLERON

VIA

SEBASTIEN

JEAN

PLACE

DES

FRANCHISES

V
IA

 M
O

N
T
E

 G
R

A
P

P
A

VIA

FESTAZ

BONIFACE

GIACOMO

SEVERINO

D
E

PIAZZA SAN FRANCESCO

QUART

VITTORIO

PONTE

ROMANO

VIA

F1

Cd

A6

A6

A1

A1

A4

A4

A4

A4

A4

A4

A6

A6

A1

A1

A1

A2

A2

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A6

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A6

A6

A4

A4

A4

A4

A2

B4

A4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4
B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

B4

A6

B5

B5

B5

B5

B5

B5
B5

B5

B5
B5

B5

B5

B5

B5

B5

B5

B5

B5

B5

B5

B5

B5

B5

E3 E3

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cad

Cad

Cad
Cd

Cd

Cd
Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cadf Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

CdfC
d
f

Cdf

C
d
f

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf
Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

B5

Cdf

Cdf
Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf
Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

CdfCdf

Cdf

Cdf Cdf

CdfCdf
Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf Cdf

CdfC
d
f

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cadf

Cadf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf
Cdf

Cdf

CdfCdf

Cdf

B3

Cadf

Cadf

Cadf

B5

B4

Cadf

Cdf

Cadf

Cadf

Cadf

Cadf

Cadf

Cadf

C
a
d
f

C
a
d
f

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cd

B5

B5

B5

B5

B5

B5

B5

B5

B5

B5
Cdf

B5

B5

B5

B5

B5

B5

B5

B5

B5

B5

B5

B5

B5

B5

B5

B2

B2

B1

B4

B2

B2

Cdf

Cdf
Cd

B5

B5

B5

B5

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cadf

Cadf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cd
Cd

Cdf

Cbdf

B5

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf
Cdf

Cdf

Cadf

Cdf

F1

F2

F1

A1

E1

E1

E1
E1

E1

E1

E1

E3

E3
E3

E3

E3

E3

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4
E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E3

E4

E4

E4

E4

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E4

E4

E3

E2c

E3

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E3

E4

E3

E4

E3

E3

E3

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E3

E4
E4

E4

E4

E4 E4

E4

E4
E4

E4

E4

E4

E4
E4

E4
E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E3

E4
E4

E4 E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4
E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4
E4

E3

E4

E3

E4

E3

E4

E3

E4 E4

E3

E4

E4

E4

E3

E4

E4

E4

E4
E4

E1

E1

E1

Cab

Cab

E1

E1

Cdf

Cdf

F1
F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1 F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1 F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1
F1

F1

F1 F1

F1
F1

F1 F1 F1

F1
F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1
F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F1

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1 E1

E1

E1

E3

E3

E1

E1E1

E1

E1
E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

Cdf

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1
E1

E1

E1

E3

E1

E1

E3

E1

E1

E3

E1

E3

E3

E1

E1

E3

Cd

E1

E3

E1

E1
E1

E1

E1

Cd

Cd
Cd

E3

E1

Cad

E3

Cd

E1

E1

E3

Cd

E3

E3E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E1

E1

E1

E3

E1

E3

E1

E1

E3

E1

Cad

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E1

E3

E1

E3

E1

E3

E1

E3

E3

B4

E1

E3

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E3
E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E1

E3

E1

E3

E1

E3

E1

E1

E3

E3

E1

E1

Cab

Cab

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf
Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf
Cdf

Cdf
Cdf Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

E1

Cdf

Cdf
Cdf Cdf Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd
Cd

Cd

Cd

DC

Cd

Cd

Cad

Cd

Cd
Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

E1

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd
Cd

E1

Cd
Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd
Cd

Cd

B2

Cd

B2

B2

Cd

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cad

Cadf

Cadf

Cad

Cd
Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd
Cd

Cd Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd
Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd
Cd

Cd

B4

Cd

Cd
Cd

Cd

CdCd

Cd

Cd

E3

E3

E3

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd
Cd

Cd

Cd Cd

Cd

Cd
Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cdf

A3

B3

B3

B3

B5

Cd
Cd

E1

Cab

Cab

Cd

Cd

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1
E1

F1

F2

F2

F2

Cd

Cd

E3
E3

E3

E3

F2

F1

E1

E1
E1

E2a
E4

B3

B3

Cd

F2

E1

Cd

Cdf

E2a

E2a

E2a

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E2a

E4

E2a

E4
E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E2a

E4

E4

E2a

E4

E4

E4 E4 E4 E4

E4

E4
E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E3

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E2a

E4

E4

E3

E2a

E2a

E2a

E2a

E2a

E3

E2a

E2a

E2a

E2a

E2a

E2a

E4

E2a

E2a

E2a

E2a

E2a

E2a

E2a

E2a

E2a
E2a

E2a

E2a

E1

E2a

E2a

E2a

E2a

E2a

E3

E2a E2a

E2a

Cd

E2a

E2a

E2a

E2a
E2a

E2a

E2a

E2a

E2a

E2a
E2a

E2a

E2a

E2a

E2a

E2a

E2a
E2a

Cd

E2a

E2a

E2a

E2a

E2a

E2a

E2a
E2a

E2c

E2c

E2c

E2c

E2c

E2a

E2c

E1
E1

E1
E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

Cd

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1
E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1 E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1 E1

E1

E1

E1

E1 E1

E1

Cd
E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1
E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cadf

Cadf

Cd

Cd

Cbdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cd

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf
Cbdf

Cbdf

Cbdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cadf

Cadf

Cd

Cd

Cad

Cad
Cad

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf
Cdf

B4

Cd
Cbdf

Cd

Cd
Cd

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cbdf

Cdf

CdfCdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cbdf

Cd

Cd

Cdf

Cbdf
Cdf

Cdf

E2a

Cd

Cdf

Cbdf

Cdf

Cbdf

Cadf

Cadf

Cdf

Cad

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf Cdf

Cdf
Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf
Cdf

Cdf
Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf
Cdf

Cdf

Cdf
Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf
Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf
Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf

Cdf
Cdf

Cdf

Cad

E3

A4

B5

DE2

B2

E3
E3

E3

A2 A2

E3

E3

E4

E3

E3

E3

E4

E3

E4

E4

E4
E4

E4
E4

E3

E4

E3

E4
E4

E4 E4
E4

E3

E3

E4

E4

E3

E4

E4

E4

E4
E4

E4

E4

E4

E3

E4

E4

E4

E4

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3
E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3E3

Cd

E3

E3

E3

E3

E4

E4

E4

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E4

E3

E4 E4

E4

E3

E3

E3
E3

E3

E3

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4 E4

E4

E4

E3

E3E1

E1

E3

E4

E4

E4 E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E4

E2a

B3

E2a

B3

E2a

E3

E1

Cdf

Cbdf

Cbdf

C
b
d
f

Cbdf

Cabdf
Cabdf

Cdf
Cd

A5

A5

A5

A4 A4

A4

A1

A4

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A4

A4

A6

A6

A4

A6

A6

A6

A1

A1

A6

A4

A4

A6

DC
DC

DC

DC

Cd

E1
E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

Cd

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

Cd

E1

E1

E1
E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1 E1

E1

E1

E1 E1

E1

E1
E1E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1
E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1
E1 E1

E1

E1
E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E3

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

E1

Cad

E2c

E4

F1

E3

B5

E3

E1

A6

B4

F1

F1

F1

E4

E3

E2c

B3

B3

Cd

Cc

Cc

E1

E1

E3

E4

E4

F1

F1

E1

E4

E1

F1

Cc

Cc

Cc

R

E1
E1

E1

E1

E1

F1

F1

E2a

F1

E3

E3

E5

F1

AIU45

AIU27

AIU25

AIU23

AIU19

AIU22

AIU20

AIU37

AIU34

AIU33

AIU15

AIU5

AIU6

AIU4

AIU7

AIU13

AIU12

AIU11

AIU2

AIU1

AIU40

AIU42

AIU41

AIU43

AIU39

AIU46

AIU44

V  R

V

V

V

V

R

R

V

V

V

V

V

V

V R

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

C

R

stieri
Timbro










